TOR POZNAN

4 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
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WTOREK
Gr.C8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(38) ROGULSKI Ziemowit
1 2:06.246 +10.284 17:15:26.625
2 2:01.484 +5.522 17:17:28.109
3 1:57.830 +1.868 17:19:25.939
4 1:57.453 +1.491 17:21:23.392
5 1:55.962 - 17:23:19.354
6 1:56.019 +0.057 17:25:15.373
7 1:56.587 +0.625 17:27:11.960
p8 2:06.723 +10.761 17:29:18.683
(92) ZALAS Robert
1 2:02.583 +5.469 17:14:01.417
2 2:01.171 +4.057 17:16:02.588
3 1:58.074 +0.960 17:18:00.662
4 1:58.643 +1.529 17:19:59.305
5 2:00.658 +3.544 17:21:59.963
6 1:59.253 +2.139 17:23:59.216
7 1:57.779 +0.665 17:25:56.995
8 1:57.114 - 17:27:54.109
p9 2:06.458 +9.344 17:30:00.567
(93) SYPNIEWSKI Arkadiusz
1 2:11.257 +6.416 17:14:36.228
2 2:08.535 +3.694 17:16:44.763
3 2:09.101 +4.260 17:18:53.864
4 2:04.895 +0.054 17:20:58.759
5 2:06.293 +1.452 17:23:05.052
6 2:06.163 +1.322 17:25:11.215
7 2:04.841 - 17:27:16.056
p8 2:15.077 +10.236 17:29:31.133
(82) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:19.761 +10.882 17:15:12.995
2 2:19.256 +10.377 17:17:32.251
3 2:17.742 +8.863 17:19:49.993
4 2:16.377 +7.498 17:22:06.370
5 2:18.907 +10.028 17:24:25.277
6 2:10.887 +2.008 17:26:36.164
7 2:08.879 - 17:28:45.043
p8 2:15.450 +6.571 17:31:00.493
(75) MORAWSKI Piotr
1 2:09.643 +0.444 17:14:19.478
2 2:09.199 - 17:16:28.677
3 2:11.020 +1.821 17:18:39.697
4 2:10.131 +0.932 17:20:49.828
5 2:09.941 +0.742 17:22:59.769
pé 2:21.868 +12.669 17:25:21.637
(2) PANFEROV Sergey
1 2:40.427 +25.023 17:16:13.891
2 2:41.883 +26.479 17:18:55.774
3 2:42.549 +27.145 17:21:38.323
4 2:27.223 +11.819 17:24:05.546
5 2:15.404 - 17:26:20.950
p6 2:29.644 +14.240 17:28:50.594
(89) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:19.809 +3.476 17:15:12.781
2 2:19.187 +2.854 17:17:31.968
3 2:17.835 +1.502 17:19:49.803
4 2:16.333 | - 17:22:06.136
5 2:19.808 +3.475 17:24:25.944
6 2:16.375 +0.042 17:26:42.319
p7 2:25.135 +8.802 17:29:07.454
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